Linear Servo Motor
High Acceleration Motion
With a smaller and lighter linear motor coil compared to our
conventional product,* this motor features an increased maxi-
mum thrust and a 7% higher maximum acceleration. Also, the
thrust at high speeds has been increased for fast acceleration
and deceleration even at high speeds. This reduces the cycle
time of your equipment and increases productivity.

[m/s]
Magnetic
attraction force
[N]
Mover mass
[kg]
Compatible magnet rail
model no.
Compatible servo
amplifier model no.
DS050CD1AN 340 630 2.0 3.0 2000 2.15 DS050MD□□□ RS3A03
Magnet rail model no. Magnet rail mass
[kg]
Dimensions [mm]
L1 L2 N1 N2
DS050MD064 0.22 64 32 1 4
DS050MD128 0.45 128 96 3 8
DS050MD256 0.9 256 224 7 16
DS050MD512 1.8 512 480 15 32
■ Specifications
Rated thrust
Rated speed
Max.

)
(W
ith
ou
t m
ag
ne
t c
ov
er
)
Magnet rail model no. Magnet rail mass
[kg]
Dimensions[mm]
L1 L2 N1 N2
DD035MB064□00 0.9 64 32 1 2
DD035MB128□00 1.9 128 96 3 4
DD035MB256□00 3.7 256 224 7 8
DD035MB512□00 7.5 512 480 15 16
■ Specifications
Rated thrust
Rated speed Max. speed
Max. thrust

Coil mass
[kg]
Compatible
magnet rail
model no.
Compatible
servo amplifier
model no.
DD045CB4AN□A□00 800 2200 1.9 3.0 600 8.6 DD045MB□□□ RS3A07L
Magnet rail model no.
Magnet rail mass
 (total of 2 rails)
[kg]
Dimensions [mm]
L1 L2 N1 N2
DD045MB064□00 1.4 64 32 1 2
DD045MB128□00 2.8 128 96 3 4
DD045MB256□00 5.5 256 224 7 8
DD045MB512□00 11.1 512 480 15 16
■ Specifications
Rated thrust
Rated speed Max. speed
Max. thrust

attraction force
[N]
Coil mass
[kg]
Compatible
magnet rail
model no.
Compatible
servo amplifier
model no.
DS025CC1AN□A□00 140 270 2.3 3.2 940 1.1 DS025MC□□□ RS3A02
Magnet rail model no. Magnet rail mass
[kg]
Dimensions[mm]
L1 L2 N1 N2
DS025MC064□00 0.1 64 32 1 4
DS025MC128□00 0.3 128 96 3 8
DS025MC256□00 0.5 256 224 7 16
DS025MC512□00 1.0 512 480 15 32
■ Specifications
N S N S SN N S N S S N S N SN
(Driving direction)
（29）

Dimensions[mm]
Compatible
magnet rail
model no.
Compatible
servo amplifier
model no.C1 C2 C3
DS035CC1AN□A□00 200 390 1.9 2.6 1300 1.5 55 20 12.5 DS035MC□□□ RS3A03
DS045CC1AN□A□00 260 500 1.8 3.0 1700 1.8 65 30 17.5 DS045MC□□□ RS3A03
DS055CC1AN□A□00 310 600 1.9 3.0 2300 2.1 75 40 22.5 DS055MC□□□ RS3A03
DS065CC1AN□A□00 340 700 2.1 3.0 2700 2.5 85 50 27.5 DS065MC□□□ RS3A05
Magnet rail model no. Magnet rail mass
[kg]
Dimensions[mm]
L1 L2 N1 N2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
DS035MC064□00 0.2 64 32 1 4 55 47 4 7.8 7.9 27.5 27.5 48.5 0.6 0.7
DS035MC128□00 0.3 128 96 3 8 55 47 4 7.8 7.9 27.5 27.5 48.5 0.6 0.7
DS035MC256□00 0.7 256 224 7 16 55 47 4 7.8 7.9 27.5 27.5 48.5 0.6 0.7
DS035MC512□00 1.3 512 480 15 32 55 47 4 7.8 7.9 27.5 27.5 48.5 0.6 0.7
DS045MC064□00 0.2 64 32 1 4 62 54 4 7.8 7.9 32.5 31 48.5 0.6 0.7
DS045MC128□00 0.4 128 96 3 8 62 54 4 7.8 7.9 32.5 31 48.5 0.6 0.7
DS045MC256□00 0.8 256 224 7 16 62 54 4 7.8 7.9 32.5 31 48.5 0.6 0.7
DS045MC512□00 1.5 512 480 15 32 62 54 4 7.8 7.9 32.5 31 48.5 0.6 0.7
DS055MC064□00 0.3 64 32 1 4 75 67 5.5 9.5 9.6 37.5 37.5 50 0.4 0.5
DS055MC128□00 0.6 128 96 3 8 75 67 5.5 9.5 9.6 37.5 37.5 50 0.4 0.5
DS055MC256□00 1.2 256 224 7 16 75 67 5.5 9.5 9.6 37.5 37.5 50 0.4 0.5
DS055MC512□00 2.4 512 480 15 32 75 67 5.5 9.5 9.6 37.5 37.5 50 0.4 0.5
DS065MC064□00 0.4 64 32 1 4 85 77 5.5 9.5 9.6 42.5 42.5 50 0.4 0.5
DS065MC128□00 0.7 128 96 3 8 85 77 5.5 9.5 9.6 42.5 42.5 50 0.4 0.5
DS065MC256□00 1.4 256 224 7 16 85 77 5.5 9.5 9.6 42.5 42.5 50 0.4 0.5
DS065MC512□00 2.8 512 480 15 32 85 77 5.5 9.5 9.6 42.5 42.5 50 0.4 0.5
■ Specifications
(Driving direction)
N S N S SN N S N S S N S N SN
Linear motor coil